IOWA LOTTERY AUTHORITY

SCHEDULE OF ECONOMIC BENEFITS

Proceeds to lowa Plan

Proceeds to CLEAN fund

Proceeds to Special Appropriations
Proceeds to Gambler's Treatment Program

Proceeds to the State General Fund:
Prior to Fiscal Year 2013
Fiscal Year 2013
Transferred
Payable

Proceeds to the Veterans Trust Fund:
Prior to Fiscal Year 2013
Fiscal Year 2013
Transferred
Payable

Total

May 31, 2013

$1,148,429,496

61,053,565
17,352,221

$11,269,796

1,843,716
197,810

$170,318,439
$35,894,355
$13,773,572

15,732,208

1,226,835,282

13,311,322

$1,475,865,178
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