IOWA LOTTERY AUTHORITY

SCHEDULE OF ECONOMIC BENEFITS

May 31, 2013

Proceeds to Iowa Plan		\$170,318,439
Proceeds to CLEAN fund		\$35,894,355
Proceeds to Special Appropriations		\$13,773,572
Proceeds to Gambler's Treatment Program		15,732,208
Proceeds to the State General Fund: Prior to Fiscal Year 2013 Fiscal Year 2013	\$1,148,429,496	
Transferred Payable	61,053,565 17,352,221	
Proceeds to the Veterans Trust Fund: Prior to Fiscal Year 2013 Fiscal Year 2013 Transferred Payable	\$11,269,796 1,843,716 197,810	1,226,835,282
•		13,311,322
Total		\$1,475,865,178